33-33A-X33
Effective from: 01/09/2024

Milton Keynes - Northampton

Arriva (in Beds and Bucks
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journey times

Monday to Friday

Codes

Service:

CMK The Point (H3)

Leadenhall, St Paul's Catholic School
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) arr
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) dep
Bradwell, Providence Place
Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place
Wolverton, Church Street
Haversham, Beech Tree Close
Castlethorpe, South Street
Hanslope, The Square

Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road
Hartwell, Kits Close

Ashton, Stoke Road

Roade, Churchcroft

Quinton, Preston Deanery Road
Wootton, High Street
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange
a Only runs on Fridays

b Does not run on Fridays

N School Holidays

S Schooldays

X33
0645

0653
0655

0706
0711
0718
0725

0736
0742
0750
0757
0804
0820

33
0820

0828
0830
0836
0843
0853
0857
0904
0911
0924
0927
0933
0939
0946
0952
1005

33
1030

1038
1040
1046
1053
1103
1107
1114
1121
1134
1137
1143
1149
1156
1202
1215

33
1200

1208
1210
1216
1223
1233
1237
1244
1251
1304
1307
1313
1319
1326
1332
1345

1430

1438
1440
1446
1453
1503
1507
1514
1521
1534
1537
1543
1549
1556
1602
1615

N
33
1430

1438
1440
1446
1453
1503
1507
1514
1521
1534
1537
1543
1549
1556
1602
1615

a,sS
33A
1430
1443
1450
1452

1503
1507
1514
1521
1534
1537
1543
1549
1556
1602
1615

N
33
1545

1553
1555
1601
1608
1618
1622
1629
1636
1649
1652
1658
1704
1711
1717
1730

a,S
33
1545

1553
1555
1603
1610
1618
1622
1629
1636
1649
1652
1658
1704
1711
1717
1730

b,S

33
1545
1558
1610
1615
1621
1628
1638
1642
1649
1656
1709
1712
1718
1724
1731
1737
1750

X33
1800

1808
1810

1821
1826
1833
1840

1851
1857
1905

X33
1930

1938
1940

1951
1956
2003
2010



Service: X33 33 33 33 33 33 X33
CMK The Point (H3) 0645 0820 1030 1200 1430 1545 1800
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) arr 0653 0828 1038 1208 1438 1553 1808
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) dep 0655 0830 1040 1210 1440 1555 1810
Bradwell, Providence Place 0836 1046 1216 1446 1601

Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 0843 1053 1223 1453 1608
Wolverton, Church Street 0706 0853 1103 1233 1503 1618 1821
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0711 0857 1107 1237 1507 1622 1826
Castlethorpe, South Street 0718 0904 1114 1244 1514 1629 1833
Hanslope, The Square 0725 0911 121 1251 1521 1636 1840
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0924 1134 1304 1534 1649
Hartwell, Kits Close 0736 0927 1137 1307 1537 1652 1851
Ashton, Stoke Road 0742 0933 1143 1313 1543 1658 1857
Roade, Churchcroft 0750 0939 1149 1319 1549 1704 1905
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0757 0946 1156 1326 1556 1711
Wootton, High Street 0804 0952 1202 1332 1602 1717

Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 0820 1005 1215 1345 1615 1730

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Rooksley, Bradwell, Bradwell Abbey, Stacey Bushes, Hodge Lea, Greenleys, Wolverton, Haversham, Castlethorpe, Hanslope, Long Street, Hartwell,
Hanslope, Hartwell, Ashton, Roade, Courteenhall, Quinton, Wootton, Hardingstone, Delapre, Far Cotton, Northampton



Northampton - Milton Keynes
Effective from: 01/09/2024 Arriva (in Beds and Bucks
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Approx.
14 20 28 36 46 49 60 67 74 79 87 94 110 journey times

Monday to Friday

Codes N S

Service: X33 X33 X33 33 33 33 33 33A X33
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange  --- 0830 1010 1230 1350 1620 1800
Wootton, High Street 0844 1024 1244 1404 1632 1815
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0850 1030 1250 1410 1638 1821
Roade, The George 0858 1038 1258 1418 1646 1830
Ashton, Stoke Road 0906 1046 1306 1426 1652 1835
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0916 1056 1316 1436 1705
Hartwell, Kits Close 0555 0715 0715 0919 1059 1319 1439 1708 1841
Hanslope, The Square 0606 0726 0726 0930 1110 1330 1450 1718 1850
Castlethorpe, South Street 0612 0732 0732 0937 1117 1337 1457 1725 1856
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0620 0740 0740 0944 1124 1344 1504 1731 1902
Wolverton, Church Street 0627 0747 0747 0949 1129 1349 1509 1736 1908
Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 0957 1137 1357 1517

Bradwell, Providence Place 1004 1144 1404 1524

MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 0639 0759 0759 1012 1152 1412 1532 1748 1920

CMK The Point (H3) 0645 0805 0805 1020 1200 1420 1540 1755 1930
Leadenhall, St Paul's Catholic School 0815
N School Holidays

S Schooldays



Saturday

Service: X33 33 33 33 33 33A X33
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange  --- 0830 1010 1230 1350 1620 1800
Wootton, High Street ooc 0844 1024 1244 1404 1632 1815
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0850 1030 1250 1410 1638 1821
Roade, The George 0858 1038 1258 1418 1646 1830
Ashton, Stoke Road 0906 1046 1306 1426 1652 1835
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0916 1056 1316 1436 1705
Hartwell, Kits Close 0715 0919 1059 1319 1439 1708 1841
Hanslope, The Square 0726 0930 1110 1330 1450 1718 1850
Castlethorpe, South Street 0732 0937 1117 1337 1457 1724 1856
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0740 0944 1124 1344 1504 1730 1902
Wolverton, Church Street 0747 0949 1129 1349 1509 1736 1908
Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 0957 1137 1357 1517

Bradwell, Providence Place 1004 1144 1404 1524

MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 0759 1012 1152 1412 1532 1748 1920
CMK The Point (H3) 0805 1020 1200 1420 1540 1755 1930

Via: Northampton, Far Cotton, Delapre, Hardingstone, Wootton, Quinton, Courteenhall, Roade, Ashton, Hartwell, Hanslope, Hartwell, Hanslope, Castlethorpe, Haversham,
Wolverton, Greenleys, Hodge Lea, Stacey Bushes, Bradwell Abbey, Bradwell, Rooksley, Central Milton Keynes



